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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2025
Luxembourg, 3 - 4/5/2025

Event 28 Men, 50m Breaststroke 2014 and older
04/05/2025 - 11:49 Results Prelim
Meet Record 28.47 MALACHI, Constantin FRA Luxembourg 30/04/2023
National Record 27.94 CARNOL, Laurent SCDE Kazan (RUS) 04/08/2015

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. MALACHI, Constantin 97 Leo Lagrange Schiltigheim Bishheim 29.41 686 A
2. CHAUSSARD, Albert 07 Swimming Luxembourg 29.89 654 A
3. VISSER, Mats 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 30.05 643 A
4. VANDERHULST, Midas 01 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 30.83 596 A
5. KAFFINE, Paul 07 SG Rhein-Mosel 31.29 570 A
6. LANZ, Tim 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 31.34 567 A
7. DECOSSAUX, Valentin 95 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 31.47 560 A
8. THILL, Hugo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 32.05 530 A
9. DE SWERDT, Mathias 08 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 32.52 508 A

10. GELADI, Bjorn 09 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 32.77 496 A
11. GONCHARENKO, Matvii 09 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 32.87 492 B
12. SCHEECK, Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 33.28 474 B
13. NONOA, Francis Dissiramah 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 33.98 445 B
14. PETIT, Berenger 05 Club de Natation de Bastogne 34.42 428 B
15. LOEWENSTEIN, Niklas 10 SG Rhein-Mosel 34.65 420 B
16. STACH, Jean 96 SG Rhein-Mosel 35.22 399 B
17. DUSEMON, Paul 07 Swimming Luxembourg 35.35 395 B
18. DOU LIU, Jasson 08 Swimming Luxembourg 35.81 380 B
19. DE CRESCENZO, Lucas 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 36.12 370 B
20. THILL, Louis 07 Swimming Luxembourg 36.53 358 B
21. BANICA, Luca Vladimir 11 Swimming Luxembourg 37.03 344 C
22. ZLASSI-BOUSSETTA, Brahim 08 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 37.56 329 *
23. FESQUET, Adrien 10 Swimming Club Redange 37.58 329 C
24. NAVA, Maxim 11 Swimming Luxembourg 37.72 325 C
25. BOERSMA, Anton 12 Swimming Luxembourg 38.43 307 C
26. FRAUENKRON, Luca 11 Swimming Club Saint Vith 38.70 301 C
27. WARD, James 10 Schwammclub Deifferdang 38.83 298 C
28. BERVAS-SCHUMACHER, Olivier 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 39.44 284 C
29. PEETERS, Jonah 12 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 40.08 271 C
30. MOHAMAD, Youssef 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 40.31 266 C
31. HAWRANKE, Sebastian 12 White Sharks BKS e.V. 41.14 250 C
32. ARTAMONOV, Vladimir 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 42.16 233 R
33. ALASADI, Joud 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 42.90 221 R
34. AUDOT, Clement 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 43.25 216
35. JACOB, Luca 11 Swimming Club Saint Vith 43.33 214 *
36. KILLEN, Oscar 12 Swimming Luxembourg 44.79 194 *
37. DA COSTA PASSETTI, Hugo 13 Swimming Club ERA 46.71 171 *
38. FERNANDEZ HANKE, Miguel 14 Swimming Luxembourg 47.90 159 *
39. LOHAN, Roberto 13 Swimming Luxembourg 49.77 141 *

DNS HANIN, Matthieu 96 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais
DNS MERGEN, Andy 11 Cercle Nautique Petange

WDR BRAUN, Nico 06 SSG Saar Max Ritter
WDR OLINGER, Liam 05 Schwammclub Deifferdang
WDR BARANCZYK, Adam 12 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR EVEN, Renaud 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2025
Luxembourg, 3 - 4/5/2025

Event 28, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. THILL, Hugo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 32.05 530 A
2. GELADI, Bjorn 09 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 32.77 496 A
3. GONCHARENKO, Matvii 09 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 32.87 492 B
4. SCHEECK, Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 33.28 474 B
5. LOEWENSTEIN, Niklas 10 SG Rhein-Mosel 34.65 420 B
6. FESQUET, Adrien 10 Swimming Club Redange 37.58 329 C
7. WARD, James 10 Schwammclub Deifferdang 38.83 298 C

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. DE CRESCENZO, Lucas 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 36.12 370 B
2. BANICA, Luca Vladimir 11 Swimming Luxembourg 37.03 344 C
3. NAVA, Maxim 11 Swimming Luxembourg 37.72 325 C
4. BOERSMA, Anton 12 Swimming Luxembourg 38.43 307 C
5. FRAUENKRON, Luca 11 Swimming Club Saint Vith 38.70 301 C
6. BERVAS-SCHUMACHER, Olivier 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 39.44 284 C
7. PEETERS, Jonah 12 Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais 40.08 271 C
8. MOHAMAD, Youssef 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 40.31 266 C
9. HAWRANKE, Sebastian 12 White Sharks BKS e.V. 41.14 250 C

10. ALASADI, Joud 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 42.90 221 R
11. JACOB, Luca 11 Swimming Club Saint Vith 43.33 214 *
12. KILLEN, Oscar 12 Swimming Luxembourg 44.79 194 *

DNS MERGEN, Andy 11 Cercle Nautique Petange
WDR BARANCZYK, Adam 12 Swimming Luxembourg

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. ARTAMONOV, Vladimir 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 42.16 233 R
2. AUDOT, Clement 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 43.25 216
3. DA COSTA PASSETTI, Hugo 13 Swimming Club ERA 46.71 171 *
4. FERNANDEZ HANKE, Miguel 14 Swimming Luxembourg 47.90 159 *
5. LOHAN, Roberto 13 Swimming Luxembourg 49.77 141 *


